

Trademark		
DOCE	KET	#
TZ C	71	

To the

Please record 102324406

ents & Trademarks: nal or copy thereof.

KS-7	1
1-	Name of conveying party(ies): NYCOMED AMERSHAM PLC
	Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State - Other: Public Limited Company 12/30/02 Association Limited Partnership
2-	Assignee(s): AMERSHAM PLC Address(es): Amersham Place, Little Chalfont, Buckinghamshire HP7 9NA, England
	Individual citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State - Other: Public Limited Company
If As	Other: Public Limited Company signee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic sentative designation is attached:YESNO
(DESI	GNATIONS MUST BE A SEPARATE DOCUMENT FROM ASSIGNMENT)
3-	Nature of Conveyance: Assignment
4 -	Application number(s) or Patent number(s):
	A) Application number(s): 75/527,785 filed July 30, 1998 B) Registration number(s):
5-	Name and Address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Friedrich Kueffner 317 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10017 (212) 986-3114
/30/2002 FC:8521	DBYRNE 00000012 75527785 40.00 0P

TRADEMARK REEL: 002639 FRAME: 0933

6-	Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 1
7 -	TOTAL FEE (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 ✓ Enclosed(The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge the deposit account any additional fees required or to credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 11-1835.) — Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
8 -	Deposit Account No: 11-1835 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9 -	Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
	Friedrich Kueffner Reg. No.: 29,482 Name of Person Signing Signature December 19, 2002 Date
Total	number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3
Encl	osures: THE COMPANIES ACT 1985



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1002610

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

AMERSHAM PLC (originally called THE RADIOCHEMICAL CENTRE LIMITED which name was changed by special resolution and with the approval of the Secretary of State on 5th May 1981 to AMERSHAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED) was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1967 as a limited company on 16th February 1971, then re-registered under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1980 as a public company on 10th February 1982 as AMERSHAM INTERNATIONAL public limited company, which name was changed on 22nd October 1997 to NYCOMED AMERSHAM PLC, which was changed on 12th July 2001 to AMERSHAM PLC, each change having been made by special resolution. **********

I certify that this is a true copy of the original

Amersham plc

Company Secretary's office

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 26th July 2001

RECORDED: 12/30/2002

MRS J. BURTON

of Burton

for the Registrar of Companies



for the record ——— RFFI:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002639 FRAME: 0935